GB Diving Championships 2004

Ponds Forge

12/12/2003 to 14/12/2003

Women's 1m, Preliminary
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Rosemary WHITING -- Bradford Esprit
Emma TEATHER -- City of Leeds
Hayley SAGE -- Beaumont DA

Faye RATCLIFF -- Southend-on-Sea SC
Ginni VAN KATWYK -- City of Leeds
Natalie HILL -- Southampton DA

Charly TOMKYS -- Southampton DA
Claire WONNACOTT -- Plymouth Diving
Jodie MCGROARTY -- Bagiu Diving Institute
Claire BLENCOWE -- City of Sheffield
Rebecca GALLANTREE -- City of Leeds
Louise VAN HOOF -- Luton Kingfishers

Women's 1m, Semi-Final A

1 223.53
2 208.68
3 207.72
4 193.89
5 188.34
6 171.39

Rosemary WHITING -- Bradford Esprit

Ginni VAN KATWYK -- City of Leeds

Hayley SAGE -- Beaumont DA

Jodie MCGROARTY -- Bagiu Diving Institute
Rebecca GALLANTREE -- City of Leeds
Charly TOMKYS -- Southampton DA

Women's 1m, Semi-Final B

1 201.30
2 191.16
3 178.56
4 175.71
5 174.42
6 166.41

Emma TEATHER -- City of Leeds
Louise VAN HOOF -- Luton Kingfishers
Claire WONNACOTT -- Plymouth Diving
Natalie HILL -- Southampton DA

Claire BLENCOWE -- City of Sheffield
Faye RATCLIFF -- Southend-on-Sea SC

Women's 1m, Final

226.89
224.76
223.62
205.62
205.14
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Ginni VAN KATWYK -- City of Leeds
Rosemary WHITING -- Bradford Esprit
Emma TEATHER -- City of Leeds

Jodie MCGROARTY -- Bagiu Diving Institute
Hayley SAGE -- Beaumont DA

DiveRecorder

http://www.mdt.me.uk/dive/



6 200.64 Rebecca GALLANTREE -- City of Leeds
7 190.29 Claire WONNACOTT -- Plymouth Diving
8 188.91 Louise VAN HOOF -- Luton Kingfishers

DiveRecorder http://www.mdt.me.uk/dive/



